(SYIe(NSE:3

BOFE R F oM LA

TUH AR 2025 W B FRRE KBRS BETE (BETRELZRFR)

T

(S

10

BERL R

T e PN TR
IR ]

A VTR T R TR

M
WL A 2 IR
Zo TR AR

WA & AR TR
A RN

U R AR
N

R R R
N
WA R TR
A

HTL P B TR HA
A RN

wN (&M TT)

81113075 (Hl#5%
BB EEEBT
)

85901570 (451K
gﬂﬁ%%%ﬁﬁ
)

88000075 ( 48] 45 #
7 o)

84500070 (8
FRAT )

9349487 (MI£E
AR
)

88300070 ( 4] 45 4
HEFTE)

96849771 (KL
F BT AR
TE)

93242177 (T2
FAMFEEREE
TLE)

SUNCE ST w2
51. 33 35.00
49. 67 33.05
50.17 32.26
46. 33 33.60
49.17 30. 36
45.0 32.15
47. 83 29.31
46. 33 30. 45

(330282202506004275)

1/2

B85

86.

82.

82.

79.

79.

17.

17.

76.

33

78

H A4 BRI



(SYIe(NSE:3

1 THRARERAR

N

9 | WMErEERAR

N

WHEER (£4) :

89831670 (H4AT  44.33
HHTREERE
TLE)

102338970 (&1EE 4067
AH AT A EH B
ATTE)

31.60

27.74

2/2

75.93

68. 41

10

2025407 A 08H



